
!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!O

!U

!U

!U

!9

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!9

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!U

!

!

!

!

!

Preston Beach

Mokins Bay Campground

Honeysuckle Campground

Hayden Lake Sportsman Park

Lamb Peak

John Peak

Echo Peak

Tepee Peak

Magee Peak

Faset Peak

Tepee Summit

Leiberg Peak

Skitwish Peak

Prospect Peak

Colt Mountain

Cataract Peak

Boundary Peak

Kelly Mountain

Jackknife Peak

Honey Mountain

Green Mountain

Bumblebee Peak

Spades Mountain

Hudlow Mountain

Chilco Mountain

Canfield Buttes

Badger Mountain

Hemlock Mountain

Buckles Mountain

Treasure Mountain

Monument Mountain

Hamilton Mountain

Hamilton Mountain

Flora Miller Hill

Hollister Mountain

Burnt Cabin Summit

Wolf Lodge Mountain

West Canfield Butte

East Canfield Butte

Huckleberry Mountain

South Chilco Mountain

Wolf 
Lod

ge 
Cree

k

Iro
n C

ree
k

Ind
epe

nde
nce

 Cree
k

Mokins Creek

Hayden Creek

Big
 El

k C
ree

k

Leiberg Creek

Jim
 Creek

Callis Creek

Sage Creek

Ste
lla 

Cr
ee

k

Lewellen Creek

Picnic Creek

UNNAMED

Bear Creek

Yellowbanks Creek

Barney Creek

Sta
cel

 Dr
aw

Laverne Creek

Potter Creek

Steward Creek

Skitw
ish 

Cree
k

Ca
sca

de
 Cr

ee
k

Burn
t Cabi

n C
ree

k

Deception Creek

Nilse
n C

ree
k

Hudlow Creek

Declaration Creek

Canyon Fork

Ermine Creek

Ellis Creek

Goose Creek

Tom Lavin Creek

Bo
otj

ac
k C

ree
k

First Creek

John Creek

Sk
oo

ku
m 

Cr
ee

k

Lonesome Creek

Roush Creek

Tie Creek

La
nc

as
ter

 C
ree

k

East Fork Hayden Creek

Lewelling Creek

Nettl
eto

n G
ulc

h

Honey Creek

Sob Creek

US Creek

Hells Canyon

North Fork Hayden Creek

Y Creek

Coni
e C

ree
k

Rablens Fork

Barker Creek

Surprise Creek

Burton Creek

Stull Creek

Bottom Creek

Lo
ne

 Ca
bin

 Cr
ee

k

Chilc
o C

ree
k

Sands Creek

Lavin Creek

Stu
mp

 C
ree

k

Cataract Creek

Phantom Creek

Rond
o G

ulch

Knight Creek

Dresser Creek

Nicholas Creek Boundary Creek

Hamilton Creek

Hemlock Creek

Coon Gulch

Sta
te 

Cr
ee

k

Se
arc

hlig
ht 

Cr
ee

k

New Creek

McCauley Creek

Cathcart Creek

Ea
rly

 C
ree

k

Middle Fork Hudlow Creek

Snowbird Creek

Little Creek

Van Hooster Creek

Hearse Crek

Trestle Creek

Walker Creek

Onow
a C

ree
k

Ea
st 

Fo
rk 

Co
ug

ar

Blu
e G

rou
se

 Cr
ee

k

George Creek

Smith Gulch

Lost M
ine Creek

Rusty Creek

October Creek

Halliday Creek

Jungle Gulch

Lead Creek

South Fork Pottrer Creek

Ea
st F

ork
 So

lita
ire 

Cree
k

Demorest Creek

Gosling Creek

North Fork Sage Creek

Moose Creek

East Fork Hudlow Creek

Thiesen Creek

Hump Creek

Gorsuch Creek

Third Creek

McMahon
 Cree

k

Prospect Creek

Gr
av

el 
Ru

n

Pyrite Creek

Lunch Creek

Mont
for

d C
ree

k

West Fork

No
rth

 Fo
rk 

Ca
llis

 C
ree

k

Mann Creek

West
 Fo

rk S
olit

aire
 Cree

k

Arg
um

en
t C

ree
k

Lindberg Creek

Hamburg Creek

Ha
yn

es
 C

ree
k

Ho
od

oo
 C

ree
k

Lavoile Creek

Gurley Creek

Porcupine Creek

Squirrel Creek

McHarg Creek

Coffi
n C

ree
k

Half Mile Creek

Ames Creek

Second Creek

Tripple Cross Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Camp Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beaver Creek

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Smith Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tra
il C

ree
k

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

UN
NA

ME
D

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

  

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UN
NA

ME
D

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAM
ED

 

Canyon Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

Boulder Creek

UN
NA

MED

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UN
NA

ME
D

 

 

 

UN
NA

ME
D

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

UN
NA

ME
D

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

UNNAMED

 

 

Trapper Creek

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dry
 Gulc

h

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UNNAMED

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

7

6

7

7

7 7

6

2

9

1

7

6

4

7
9

6

8

4 2

2

3

9

1

6

8 97

3

8

2

7

3

9

1

9

1

4

9

1 5
4

8

9

8

9

4

9

8

7

5

5

98

5

8

5

9 8

3

1

88

2
2

8

3

6

2

45

9

1

4 1
3

1

4

8

232 4

8

4

4

6

3

2

5 3

5

2
5 3

9

9

6

7

7

6

4

3

3 1

2

245

234 15

24 35

6

9

9

18

19

30

18

30

19

31

18

11

31

11

11

11

18

11

18

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

30

19

18

12

14

19

15

30

18

10

22

16

15

31

20

22

10

30

21

1923

24

24

30 28

33

21

27

12

31

19

14

23

26

25

16

24

16

26

33

15

31

13 18

35

12

25

21

18

25

12

30

13

28

35

16

21

13

36

15

16

33

16

10

19

20

13

26

26

23

28

22

26

22

29

17

26 25

28

22
24

31
33

28

13

36

10

27

23

15

26

34

14

23

14

21 23

12

23

25

30

24

16

36

10

25

21

10

25
26

13

25

36

12

27

24

35

26

25

26

16 14

21

17

27

33

21

21

15

15

30

10

31

31

33

16

32

13

36

16

14

15

36
34

17

22

15

21

17

16

3534

14

14

24

22

16
17

34

22

17

22

28

26

23

36

35

10

27

14

33

13

20

35

27

10

1315

15

22
24

12

21

28

16
18

15

32

10

16

19

28

20

28

27

33
34

13

35

16

35

25

15

10

15

28

21

34

17

14

27

27

23

14

20

14

29

23

34

32

16

27

15

29

12

26

29

20

23

32

17

10

32

28

36

35

20

29

27

23

33

29

28

16

14

21

26

33

20

10

36

24

27

33

36

13

25

17

32

18

20

18

13

26

34

35

12

23

32

10

17

24

22

29

34

28

25

32

29

35

28

12

34

33

12

35

35

32

32

34

12

15

34

20

17

16

27

17

29 27

29

12

15

17

23

24

14

22

27

15

21

14

14

11

2829

14

13

26

13

22

14

17

10

20

13

24

33

23

29

22

14

31 3535 33 363234 363332

3

15

34

11

16

19

17

34

18

20

11

22

14

21

10

8

15

10

10

7

17

6

10

12

16

14

9

19

30

18

0

31

3

34

17

7

6

31

30

19

31

19

30

18

18

10

22

16

11

15

T51 R1

T53 R3

T52 R1

T53 R1

T51 R4

T52 R3
T52 R4

T53 R4

T0 R0

20
9

534

258

434

413

612

26
8

406

6

42
2

206

436

499

931

798

911

385

1552

919

392

407

43
7

26
1

1587

813

1560

616

1535

202

6728

1511

1590

23
20

610

1530

154
4

379

41
1

902

904

23
58

15
25

2358A
155

0

23
02

6623

1562A

409
A

794

1606

3014

1507

15
32

425

6001

596

2378

2337
1605

1562

796R152
1

428

1593

2369

25
8U

L

1580E

6736

1520

15
80

D

1521D

379
UL

53
4S

C

1562M

1606C

1593C

1562N

434UL

37
9U

I

1562U

2342

3014UB 2358AUC 1521C

1562W

796U

1604UA

156
2S

1562

20
6

437

437

1562

437
202

40
6

 

1562A

422

6001

15
62

621A

258

1532

1560

794

1535

259

798

209

409

437

406

22

3

14

14A

413

69

313

416

234

241

78

30.4

30
.A

802

956

240

30.9

1513

30.10

80

30.
B

28

70
3

30.8

30.3

30
.6

30
.730.1 233

9

30.5

30.11
1593P30.C

80

22a

802

802

2340

Athol

Hayden

Chilco

Belmont

Travel Plan Project 
(Map #2)

SELECTED ALTERNATIVE
Coeur d'Alene River Ranger District
Idaho Panhandle National Forests

May 2009

SELECTED ALTERNATIVE
ROADS OPEN TO FULL SIZE VEHICLES
ROADS OPEN TO FULL SIZE VEHICLES MAY 22ND THROUGH SEPTEMBER 7TH
TRAILS OPEN TO 4-WHEEL DRIVE VEHICLES
TRAILS OPEN TO 4-WHEEL DRIVE VEHICLES FROM APRIL 1ST THROUGH SEPTEMBER 7TH
TRAILS OPEN TO ATV MOTORIZED USE
TRAILS OPEN TO ATV USE FROM APRIL 1ST THROUGH SEPTEMBER 7TH
TRAILS OPEN TO MOTORCYCLE USE
ROADS RESTRICTED TO ADMINISTRATIVE USE
TRAILS DESIGNATED FOR NONMOTORIZED USE
NON FOREST SERVICE DESIGNATION

Features
TYPE

!U summit

!yboat ramp

!9camp

!Opark

!5picnic

!*ski

!@station

!rbeach/swim
CAMPING RESTRICTIONS

Dispersed camping in designated sites using designated routes only
Camping prohibited

BLM

Forest Capital Land

State Land
State Park

Ownership

Potlatch
Stimson
Private

USFS Land
Adjacent USFS Land CDA Tribal Lands

ATTENTION
This product is reproduced from geospatial information prepared by

the U.S. Department of Agriculture, Forest Service.  GIS data and
product accuracy may vary.  They may be: developed from

sources of differing accuracy, accurate only at certain scales, 
based on modeling or interpretation, incomplete while being created

or revised, etc.  Using GIS products for purposes other than those
for which they were created, may yield inaccurate or misleading
results.  This information was released on Date: May 2009.  The
Forest Service reserves the right to correct, update, modify, or

replace, GIS products without notification.  For more information,
contact Office: Fernan Office, IPNF (208)-664-2318

Map #1

Map #2 Map #3

Map #4
Map #5

This map was produced for analysis purposes only.  It
is NOT the Motor Vehicle Use Map and should not be

used in that capacity.

Legend
Roadless Boundaries
Township / Range
Sections
Streams

*Refer to EA for vehicle designations*

:
0 1 20.5

Miles
Scale = 1:40,000


